
Pos 

 

GTS1 

1 

2 

 

PTE 

1 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

Spec Z 

1 

 

SpecE30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

37 

223 

33 

111 

168 

15 SP 

20 

199 

122 

00 

24 

64 

131 

42 

40 

32 

125 

012 

28 

90 

12 SP 

115 

230 

74 

11 

47 SP 

911 

400 

19 

Name 

John Mock 

Sam Adams 

Bryan Lewis 

phil williamson 

Mark Gibbons 

Derik Royal 

Richard Spaeth 

Scott Dennewitz 

John Watson 

jose garcia 

Manny Platis 

Keith Williamson 

Douglas Arcidino 

DXDT Racing 

Ryan Whitinger 

Sandro Espinosa 

Alex Barroso 

Rob Eskew 

Brian Edmonds 

Chris Harkins 

Carlos Mendez 

Aaron Whitinger 

Olivier Bellanger 

Oscar Edmonds 

William Zawrotny 

Christian Melone 

Team Parkhurst 

Robert Rutzky 

Walter Araya 

Class 

GTS1 

GTS1 

PTE 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Z 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

Laps 

12 

8 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

4 Laps 

0.065 

0.144 

1.792 

2.728 

7.903 

10.211 

33.400 

34.159 

1 Lap 

0.413 

4.998 

5.135 

21.617 

21.783 

26.638 

36.195 

41.148 

41.232 

41.555 

41.723 

58.519 

59.810 

1:04.187 

Total Tm 

33:37.706 

24:24.084 

33:32.470 

33:08.521 

33:08.586 

33:08.665 

33:10.313 

33:11.249 

33:16.424 

33:18.732 

33:41.921 

33:42.680 

31:36.426 

31:43.909 

32:32.585 

32:32.998 

32:37.583 

32:37.720 

32:54.202 

32:54.368 

32:59.223 

33:08.780 

33:13.733 

33:13.817 

33:14.140 

33:14.308 

33:31.104 

33:32.395 

33:36.772 

Best Tm 

2:26.654 

2:34.016 

2:25.096 

2:23.773 

2:23.761 

2:22.713 

2:24.169 

2:22.981 

2:23.761 

2:23.165 

2:27.058 

2:27.270 

2:31.613 

2:13.983 

2:19.051 

2:19.455 

2:19.687 

2:19.813 

2:20.967 

2:21.069 

2:21.924 

2:22.682 

2:23.439 

2:23.164 

2:22.306 

2:23.113 

2:24.998 

2:25.180 

2:25.218 

Make/Model 

Porsche 944 

BMW 325is 

Nissan 200SX 

Mazda miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 350Z 

BMW 325IS 

BMW 325i 

Bmw 325i 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325I 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325I 

Notes 
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Margin of Victory 

0.073 

Avg. Speed 

86.876 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.893 

Best Speed 

103.211 

Best Lap by 

35 - William Miller 
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Pos 

16 

Not classified 

DQ 

 

ST3 

1 

 

ThunderRoadster 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

944 Spec 

1 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

218 

6 

6. 

4 

35 

30 

14 

77 

34 

15 

171 

22 

222 

17 

44 

Name 

Charles Taylor 

Scott Gress 

Jacob Mosler 

Mike Brooks 

William Miller 

Todd Brooks 

Kevin Mewborn 

Scott Lanford 

Brad Wood 

Mark Hain 

Tim Sosebee 

Darrel Krentz 

Lee Roberts 

Jason Werner 

John Torgersen 

Class 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

ST3 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

9 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Diff 

3 Laps 

DQ 

0.073 

11.326 

12.613 

12.618 

13.133 

1:05.895 

1:16.049 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

DQ 

Total Tm 

25:59.427 

33:26.322 

33:07.039 

31:34.553 

31:34.626 

31:45.879 

31:47.166 

31:47.171 

31:47.686 

32:40.448 

32:50.602 

4.761 

4.840 

43.014 

32:06.792 

Best Tm 

2:23.263 

2:23.795 

2:18.037 

2:12.917 

2:12.893 

2:14.067 

2:13.989 

2:13.792 

2:13.987 

2:20.558 

2:20.875 

2:31.763 

Make/Model 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

Mosler Consulier 

T hunde r Roadste r Roadste r 

TRV Thunder Roadster 

t h u n d e ro a d s t e r  t h u n d e ro a d s t e r  

Thunder Roadster TRV 

TRV Thunder Roadster 

thunder roadster 

Thunder roadster Inex 

6 0 0  R a c in g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

Thunder Roadster Coupe 

TRV Thunder Roadster 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Notes 

PUY 

PUY 
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